AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	FATION/MODIFICAT	TION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CO	NTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M005	3. E	EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE HR-11-097 dated 3/31/2011	Q. NO.	5. PF	ROJECT NO.(If appli		
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100		.00	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	000-			-	
U.S. Nuclear Regulato Div. of Contracts Attn: Mark S. Lohrman Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10 Washington, DC 20555	n, 301-492-3461		U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Mail Stop: TWB- Washington, DC	01-B10M	ommission	<u> </u>	-	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMEN	DMENT OF SOLICITATION	NO.		
SOURCE PRODUCTION & EQUIPMENT SPEC	JI PMENT			9B. DATE	D (SEE ITEM 11)			
113 TEAL ST		NAICS: 6115			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC - 38 - 07 - 365			
SAINT ROSE LA 70087402		DUNS: 06954	2181	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)  X 06-25-2007				
CODE		CILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOLICI	100 25	-2007	W	<del></del>	
The above numbered solicitation Offers must acknowledge receip (a) By completing Items 8 and 19 offer submitted; or (c) By separa KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE REC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO by telegram or letter, provided ex	t of this amendment prior for the following to the following the letter or telegram which EIVED AT THE PLACE DOUR OFFER. If by virtue	to the hour and date spec copies of the amendro includes a reference to the ESIGNATED FOR THE I of this amendment you d	cified in the solicitation or as ment; (b) By acknowledging the solicitation and amendm RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI lesire to change an offer alre	amended, by oreceipt of this a ent numbers. OR TO THE HOeady submitted,	mendment on each c FAILURE OF YOUR DUR AND DATE SPE such change may be	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	nded.	
and date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA	APPR.	2011-84-34-N-157 NO: 31X0200 S # 112293	JCN: M8433 OBLIGATE: \$19,500	BOC: 252A				
13	. THIS ITEM APPLIES	ONLY TO MODIFICA	ATIONS OF CONTRACT	-				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	prity) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CONTRACT ORDER	NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT			HANGES (such as changes in	paying office, approp	iation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	T TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  Unilateral Exercise of Option Year Four  Per FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT							
E. IMPORTANT: Contracto	r X is not, is rec	quired to sign this docum	ent and return0	copies to the i	ssuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC	CATION (Organized by UCF see	ction headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feas	ble.)				
**SEE PAGE TWO (2) FOR D	ESCRIPTION OF SCHE	DULE REVISION AND	OPTION YEAR FOUR (	4) EXERCISE	:_**			
		·						
	·							
Except as provided herein, all terms and condi	tions of the document referenced in	Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect,				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typ	e or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTI Mark S. Lohrman Contracting Off	n	(Type or print)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. July Abstates OF AMERIC	CA		16C. DATE SIGNED	)	
(Signature of person autho	rized to sign)	· ·	(Signature	of Contracting Office	r)	J 7 10		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NRC-38-07-365 M005 Page 2

The purpose of this contract modification is to change the Project Officer and to exercise option year four in accordance with FAR Clause 52.217-9, OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT, thereby extending the period of performance through June 30, 2012 and increasing the contract ceiling by \$39,000 from \$165,750.00 to \$204,750.00 and increase the obligated amount by \$19,500.00 from \$165,750.00 to \$185,250.00.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

- 1) Section C.11 PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY (ALT 1) (FEB 2004), paragraph (a) is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
- "(a) The contracting officer's authorized representative hereinafter referred to as the project officer for this contract is:

Name:

Latonya L. Mahlahla

Address:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Region II

Specialized Tech Training Branch (HR/ADHRTD/STTB)

Osborne Office Ctr; 5746 Marlin Road

Chattanooga, TN 37411

Telephone Number:

423-855-6403

Email Address:

Latonya.Mahlahla@nrc.gov

2) Section G. DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"This ordering period for this contract shall commence on July 1, 2007 and will expire on June 30, 2012."

3) The contract ceiling is hereby increased by \$39,000 from \$165,750.00 to \$204,750.00 and the obligated amount is hereby increased by \$19,500.00 from \$165,750.00 to \$185,250.00. Funds are obligated in the amount of \$19,500.00 for CLIN 5.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY07 Obligations	\$35,500.00
Total FY08 Obligations	\$36,500.00
Total FY09 Obligations	\$55,250.00
Total FY10 Obligations	\$38,500.00
Total FY11 Obligations	<u>\$19,500.00</u>

Total NRC Obligations

\$185,250.00

This modification obligates FY11 funds in the amount of \$19,500.00.